
 Flush Mounted Electric Track 60cm

LMR-FETR-60CM

Overview

Electrical Specifications 
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LEMAR modern flush mounted electric track featuring internal electrical conductors that allow the installation 

of various connectors, such as universal and Schuko types, at any point along its length. These connectors 

can be easily moved or added without the need for separate wiring for each unit. Its sleek design adds an 

elegant touch to the decor. 

In essence, it functions as a flexible and organized electrical busway, enabling efficient power distribution to 

lighting fixtures along the track.

Mechanical Specifications 

Material 

Housing color

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Working Temperature 

Dimensions ((L*W*D)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  3 Years

Aluminum+copper

Black

600*66*34.2 mm

-10 to +40C

IP20

Rated Power (W)

Voltage

Current (A)

Frequency

8,000W

50/60 Hz

220-250 V

32A

APPLICATIONS


